64. Cena Metuje

2025-10-11 Nové Mésto nad Metuji

Pripravka I. hoSi 900m
start ~09:28:24 | 2014 - 2015 | registered: 11

category # name
kluci 101 ADAMSKY VOJTECH
kluci 132 BALCAR FRANTISEK
kluci 104 CADA MICHAL
kluci 109 KUBICA FILIP
kluci 205 ROHACEK PETR
kluci 116 RYBAR MATYAS
kluci 117 RYBAR PETR
kluci 122 STEPAN MAREK
kluci 123 TUMA FRANCISCO
kluci 126 VONDROUS ADAM
kluci 127 VSETICKA ONDRE)

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
GORYLASY
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK PETRIN PLZEN
PLZEN
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
CYKLO PROFI HOLICE
KOUNOV

start list

year
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
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